Addition Avec Les Chiffres Romains (H)

10.

Répondez a chaque question en chiffres romains.

. CMXXXVI + LVIII

. DCCXIX + XCVIII

. CCLXXXII + DXCV

. CMLXXXVIII + VI

. CMLXXXIII + XIV

DLXXXIX + CCCXLIII

CDXCI + CCCXI

DCXXXVIII + CCLXXXIII

. CCXLIV + CCLX

DCCCXIV + XXXVI

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

CDLII + CCLXX

CMXC + VI

DXLVI + CLXXXVIII

CDLXXV + DIII

CCCXCVIII + XCIX

CMLXIV + VII

DCCCXIX + XXXII

CMIII + LXXXVIII

DCCLXVII + CXXXI

XXXII + DCCCLXXXVII
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Addition Avec Les Chiffres Romains (H) Réponses

10.

Répondez a chaque question en chiffres romains.

. CMXXXVI + LVIII

= CMXCIV

. DCCXIX + XCVIII

= DCCCXVII

. CCLXXXII + DXCV

= DCCCLXXVII

. CMLXXXVIII + VI

= CMXCIV

. CMLXXXIII + XIV

= CMXCVII

DLXXXIX + CCCXLIII
= CMXXXII

CDXCI + CCCXI
= DCCCII

DCXXXVIII + CCLXXXIII
= CMXXI

. CCXLIV + CCLX

= DIV

DCCCXIV + XXXVI
= DCCCL

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

CDLII + CCLXX
= DCCXXII

CMXC + VI
= CMXCVI

DXLVI + CLXXXVIII
= DCCXXXIV

CDLXXV + DIII
= CMLXXVIII

CCCXCVIII + XCIX
= CDXCVII

CMLXIV + VII
= CMLXXI

DCCCXIX + XXXII
= DCCCLI

CMIIT + LXXXVIII
= CMXCI

DCCLXVII + CXXXI
= DCCCXCVIII

XXXII + DCCCLXXXVII
= CMXIX
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